Reliable, Secure, Cloud Managed, Lightweight AI Accelerated
Edge Computer
EC942 Series
Embrace Edge AI, Empower Industrial
Digitalization
Application
Excellent performance, easy for deployment and perfect
functions for remote management make the EC900 stand

EC942 Datasheet
Ordering Guide
Model Cellular Type &Frequency Band:
<WMNN> Memory FLASH Ethernet Port Serial Port WiFi/GPS/
CAN/TPM I/O
EC942-B-LQA8-B
China  LTE CAT4
LTE-FDD: B1/B3/B5/B8
LTE-TDD:B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
WCDMA: B1/B8
TD-SCDMA: B34/B39
CDMA: BC0
GSM: 900/1800MHz
4 GB 16 GB 2*1000Mbps
2*RS232/RS485/
RS422
configurable
NO NO
EC942-H-LQA8-B
China  LTE CAT4
LTE-FDD: B1/B3/B5/B8
LTE-TDD:B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
WCDMA: B1/B8
TD-SCDMA: B34/B39
CDMA: BC0
GSM: 900/1800MHz
4 GB 16 GB 2*1000Mbps
2*RS232/RS485/
RS422
configurable
YES YES
EC942-B-NRQ3-B
Global (excluding China)  5G NR
5G NR NSA :
n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n12/n20/n25/n28/n38/n
40/n41/n48/n66/n71/n77/n78/n79
5G NR SA :
n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n12/n20/n25/n28/n38/n
40/n41/n48/n66/n71/n77/n78/n79
LTE FDD:
B1/B2/B3/B5/B7/B8/B12(B17)/B13/B14/B18/B
19/B20/B25/B26/B28/B29/B30/B32/B66/B71
LTE TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41/B42/B48
LAA:B46
WCDMA Bands: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B6/B8/B19
4 GB 16 GB 2*1000Mbps
2*RS232/RS485/
RS422
configurable
NO NO
EC942-H-NRQ3-B
Global (excluding China)  5G NR
5G NR NSA :
n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n12/n20/n25/n28/n38/n
40/n41/n48/n66/n71/n77/n78/n79
5G NR SA :
n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n12/n20/n25/n28/n38/n
40/n41/n48/n66/n71/n77/n78/n79
LTE FDD:
B1/B2/B3/B5/B7/B8/B12(B17)/B13/B14/B18/B
19/B20/B25/B26/B28/B29/B30/B32/B66/B71
LTE TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41/B42/B48
LAA:B46
WCDMA Bands: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B6/B8/B19
4 GB 16 GB 2*1000Mbps
2*RS232/RS485/
RS422
configurable
YES YES
EC942-B-FQ58-B
EMEA  LTE CAT4
LTE-FDD:Band1/3/7/8/20/28A